Champagne and Sparkling Wines

Moscato D’asti Rose (187M)  Villa Jolanda S20
Moscato D’asti (50ML)  VillaJolanda S64
Prosecco Extra Dry (187ML)  Villa Jolanda $22
Prosecco Extra Dry Fantinel $64
Prosecco Rose Torresella $68
Lambrusco Red Dry Lin S60
Rosa Regale Bracchetto Banfi S68
Rose Brut Cuvage $85
Franciacorta Prestige Brut Ca'del Bosto $96
Champagne Brut Veuve Clicquot $165
Champagne Dom Perignon Vintage 200 Moet Chandon $580

Champagne Cristal Brut Louis Roederer $695



White Wines

Pinot Grigio San Angelo Bani $60
Pinot Grigio Tramin $60
Pinot Grigio Maso Canali $64
Pinot Grigio Saint Helena Fantinel $66
Pinot Grigio Livio Felluga $12
Pinot Grigio Jerman S70
Pinot Grigio Santa Margherita S15
Vernaccia Rocca delle Macie $60
Falanghina Terradora di Paolo $62
Risling San Michele $62
Orvieto Classico Campogrande  santa cristina Antinori $60
Greco Di Tufo Feudi San Gregorio $64
Cervaro Della Sala Castello della Sala Antinori $135

Vintage Tunina Jerman $160



Gavi

Cortese Di Gavi

Gavi dei Gavi Black Label
Chardonnay

Chardonnay Costebianche
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Rose Bardolino

Marchesi di Barolo

Pio Cesare

La Scolca

Le Bruniche

Coppo

Beringer

Simi

Kendell Jackson

Twenty Rows

Cake Bread

Far Niente

Charles Krug

Hess

Trinchero

Zeni

S66
S64
$115
$62
$62
S60
$62
S64
S68
$108
$175
S64
$62
S64

S60



Red Wines

Chianti Da Vinci 2020 $60
Chianti Classico Castello di Bossi 2019 $62
Chianti Classico Reserva SanCrispino 2018 $64
Chianti Classico Peppoli Antinori 2020 $68
Argiano N/C Argiano 2019 S60
Lucente Frescobald 2019 $69
Modus Ruffino 2018 $12
Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano  carpineto 2017 S18
Le Volte Ornellaia 2019 S12
Vigneti delle Dolomiti Sanleonardo 2016 $165
Bolgheri Superiore Grattamacco 2018 $240
Tignanello Antinori 2018 $320
Guado al Tasso Antinori 2019 $340
Ornellaia Ornellaia 2018.1¢ $585
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido 2018 $680

Guidalberto Tenuta San Guido 2020 31 65



Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco

Barolo

Barolo Lecinquevigne
Barolo Brunella

Barolo Mosconi

Barolo Cannubi
Brunello Di Montalcino
Brunello Di Montalcino
Brunello Di Montalcino
Brunello Di Montalcino
Brunello Di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Castello di Neive

Marchesi di Barolo

Produttori di Barb

Ceretto

Gaja

Antologia

Damilano

Boroli

Rocca San Giovanni

Marchesi di Barolo

La Poderina

Fattoria dei Barbi

Altesino

San Giorgio

Castello Bamfi

Pian delle Vigne Antinori

2019

2014

2018

2017

2015.16

2015

2016.17

2013

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016.17

2017

S98

$98

$105

$150

$620

S68

897

$200

S130

$300

S135

$159

$155

$160

$180

$180



Amarone Classico Cesari 2016 S115

Amarone Costasera Masi 2016 $140
Amarone Classico Tommasi 2016 $150
Remole Frescobaldi 2020 $60
Refosco Rosso Saint Helena Fantinel 2013 $12
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo laQueria 2020 $60
Montepulciano d'Abbruzzo Cadetto  castorani 2017 $62
Nero D’Avola Alto Reale Rapitala 2020 $60
Cannonau di Sardegna Costsera Argiolas 2020 $60
Valpolicella Ripasso Tommasi Tommasi 2017 S64
Barbera D’Asti  Bricco Dell”Uccellone  praida 2018 $195
Barbera D’Asti Tre Roveri Pico Maccario 2018 $62
Barbera D’Asti Michele Chiarl 2018 S66
Rosso Di Montalcino Camigliano 2019 $68
Rosso Di Montalcino lalecciaia 2017 $66

Nebbiolo Langhe Produttori di Barb 2019 S70



Dolcetto D’Alba Pio Cesare 2020 $12

I-e SUghere Frassinello 2017 378



Merlot

Merlot

Pinot Noir Private Selection
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Decoy 2019
William Hill 2019
Robert Mondavi 2019
La Crema 2019
Lucienne Smith Vin 2019
Clos Du Bois 2019
Charles Keug 2018
Stags Leap 2018
Ridge 2018
Groth 2017
Groth 2017
Heitz Cellars 2016
Caymus Napa 2019
Far Niente 2018
Orin Swifth 2019

S64

S66

$60

$84

$120

$60

$84

$130

$135

S145

$360

$160

$215

$295

$180



